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1 2128848 MADIGA RAMAPPA SC M 1200 1028 85.67 3940 85.65 B U B

2 2154403 Poornesh Babu D S CAT 1 M 1200 1025 85.41 4149 79.78 B U B RC,KM

3 2128678 CHAITHRA G III A F 1200 1019 84.92 4040 80.80 B U B RC,KM

4 2134278

VIJAYALAKSHMI VAMAN 

CHAVAN SC F 1200 1019 84.91 4354 83.73 B U B KM,NSS

5 2135522 Anjali A R SC F 1200 1017 84.75 4323 83.13 B U B RC,KM KM and  RC due

6 2132451 MEGHANA S SC F 1200 1012 84.33 4007 80.14 B U B KM

7 2130624 RAJANI C S II A F 1200 1009 84.08 3505 79.66 B U B IC and 8TH 10 KM due

8 2132429 RANGAMAHADEVA M III A M 1200 1004 83.67 3631 82.52 B U B

9 2127144 SAHANA M N III A F 1200 1003 83.58 4386 84.35 B U B RC,KM

10 2132810 APPU III A M 1200 1000 83.33 4263 81.98 B U B RC,KM IC, KM and RC due

11 2135243 MOHAN S SC M 1200 999 83.25 3663 83.25 B U B IC due

12 2129508 ASHOK KUMAR M SC M 1200 994 82.83 3457 78.57 B U B

13 2132739 JAYANTH RAAJ D ST M 1200 989 82.42 1879 75.16 B U B

14 2135652 Soundarya N R III A F 1200 976 81.33 3836 76.72 B U B

15 2136050 Rashmi R SC F 1200 975 81.25 3866 74.35 B U B RC,KM

16 2124941 MANOJ H E III B M 1200 973 81.08 3270 74.32 B U B KM

17 2126850 Shashikumar R SC M 1200 964 80.33 3835 76.70 B U B

18 2154643 PALLAVI K SC F 1200 956 79.67 3667 70.51 B U B

19 2126027 SHASHANK T S II A M 1200 952 79.33 3884 74.69 B U B RC,KM

20 2152835 Ravi R J III A M 1200 951 79.25 3702 71.19 B U B RC,KM,CL

21 2131810 TEJASWINI N SC F 1200 950 79.17 3995 76.83 B U B KM
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22 2127757 RUDRAMUNI R S ST M 1200 949 79.08 3358 76.32 B U B

23 2134837 PRAKASHA SC M 1200 947 78.92 3354 76.23 B U B

24 2126675 SOUNDARYA R M III A F 1200 944 78.67 3758 75.16 B U B

25 2129967 IMPANA B SC F 1200 942 78.50 3998 76.88 B U B RC,KM

26 2128232 MANU H P SC M 1200 940 78.33 3312 75.27 B U B RC,KM IC, KM and  RC due

27 2125407 Chandana M C SC F 1200 939 78.25 4348 8.58 B U B

28 2136976 MANJESH B S III A M 1200 935 77.92 3600 69.23 B U B

RC,KM, 

SP

29 2127602 BHUVANESHWARI H J III A F 1200 929 77.42 3851 74.06 B U B RC,KM

30 2125351 SHIVARAJU L II A M 1200 929 77.42 3864 74.31 B U B RC,KM

31 2126124 ROHITH RAJ III A M 1200 927 77.25 3873 74.48 B U B RC,KM

32 2127498 CHETHAN N II A M 1200 925 77.08 4199 80.75 B U B RC,KM

33 2182948 Shivakumar K II A M 1200 925 77.08 2491 71.17 BUB

34 2153959 VENKATACHALA SC M 1200 925 77.08 3842 73.88 B U B

35 2130056 THIMMANNA ST M 1200 924 77.00 4308 82.85 B U B HK

36 2132621 ABHISHEK K III A M 1200 914 76.17 3869 74.40 B U B

37 2127804 DEEPIKA K R SC F 1200 900 75.00 3847 73.98 B U B RC,KM

38 2134387 RAJU V CAT 1 M 1200 899 74.92 3127 71.07 B U B RC,KM

2nd to 6th sem MC , KM 

and  RC due

39 2129828 MANI Y K III A F 1200 899 74.92 3194 69.43 B U B

RC,KM, 

NSS,CL

40 2136541 CHANDANA M S III A F 1200 895 74.58 3263 74.16 B U B RC,KM

41 2134051 Spoorthi N P III A F 1200 895 74.58 3637 72.74 B U B

42 2139453 DIVYA M III A F 1200 892 74.33 3929 75.56 B U B RC,KM

43 2139489 RAVI KUMAR S B ST M 1200 887 73.92 2880 65.45 B U B RC,KM

44 2135875 SUMANTH C III A M 1200 887 73.92 3126 71.05 B U B  3rd sem MC due

45 2181749 RAVICHANDRA N G SC M 1200 884 73.67 3484 67.00 BUB

46 2135910 Abhishek N D ST M 800 581 72.63 2347 73.34 B U B RC,KM IC due

47 2181764 BHAVYA L SC F 1200 871 72.58 2994 68.05 BUB

48 2136429 Ambarish G CAT 1 M 1200 854 71.17 3103 70.52 B U B

49 2132860 SUDEEP S SC M 1200 835 69.58 3235 64.70 B U B KM

50 2183461 VIJAYALAKSHMI M SC F 800 553 69.13 2025 63.28 BUB
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51 2143599 Thriveni M R SC F 1200 808 67.33 3454 66.42 B U B KM

52 2131098 Nanjunda C ST M 1200 799 66.58 2775 61.67 B U B RC,KM IC due

53 2181794 KESHAVA B K ST M 1200 797 66.42 3376 64.92 BUB KM, RC

54 2138851 Lakshmikala  N V ST F 1200 793 66.08 408 54.40 B U B

55 2183769 VARALAKSHMI T III B F 1200 788 65.67 2910 66.14 BUB

56 2129956

SURAJ SHIVANAND 

PADIYAR GM M 1200 778 64.83 3408 68.16 B U B

NCC, NSS, 

SG

57 2145111 SRINIVASA R SC M 1200 773 64.42 3417 65.71 BUB NCC

58 2132876 Aruna A SC F 800 490 61.25 1876 55.18 B U B RC,KM

59 2152408 DHANUSH K L III B M 1200 697 58.08 3145 60.48 B U B
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1 2184841 Shwetha K S II A F 1200 1091 90.92 4007 87.11 OUWK

2 2124987 Yashaswini m gowda III A F 800 710 88.75 2897 90.53 OUWK

3 2125350 Rajarajeshwari M K SC F 1200 1037 86.42 4296 8.70 OUWK

4 2127464 MANJUNATH H G SC M 1200 1032 86.00 4357 83.78 OUWK

5 2132939 Pooja III B F 1200 1030 85.83 4392 84.46 OUWK

6 2135823 K L Keerthi Naik SC M 800 686 85.75 2689 79.09 OUWK

7 2142788 BHAVANI H N SC F 1200 1028 85.67 3889 84.54 OUWK

8 2125304 HOSAMANE BASAVA ST M 800 682 85.25 3460 84.39 OUWK

9 2136136 Lalitha SC F 700 593 84.71 2354 81.17 OUWK

10 2132951 Darshan v SC M 800 675 84.38 2645 82.66 OUWK IC due

11 2182195 HANUMANTI ST F 600 506 84.33 2401 82.79 OUWK

12 2142851 RANGANNA ST M 600 503 83.83 2252 77.66 OUWK
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13 2126933 MOUNIKA Y K III A F 1200 999 83.25 4202 80.80 OUWK

14 2129754 Sharanappa SC M 1200 996 83.00 3478 79.05 OUWK

15 2135207 Vidyavathi II A F 600 497 82.83 2370 81.72 OUWK FEE RECEIPT due

16 2183714 SURESH SC M 600 489 81.50 2217 76.45 OUWK HK

17 2136457 BALADANDA ST M 600 483 80.50 2164 69.81 OUWK

18 2135504 MANJUNATH II A M 1200 965 80.41 4173 80.25 OUWK

19 2131583 KRISHNAMURTHY M S SC M 1200 964 80.33 2692 74.77 OUWK

20 2136463 DARSHAN L II A M 800 642 80.25 2442 76.31 OUWK

21 2142794 SOWJANYA K M ST F 1200 958 79.83 3615 78.59 OUWK

22 2134820 GAGANA T SC M 1200 958 79.83 3854 74.11 OUWK

23
2182996 and 

2136344 LAVANYA B III A F 800 638 79.75 2352 73.50 OUWK

24 2131609 Reddyshekara C V CAT 1 M 1200 945 78.75 3889 74.78 OUWK

25 2183544 BASAVANTAKUMAR SC M 600 471 78.50 2007 77.19 OUWK HK

26 2136828 Ravi ST M 600 470 78.33 2184 78.00 OUWK

27 2127024 NARESHA C SC M 1200 938 78.17 3471 75.46 OUWK

28 2129717 Huliraj CAT 1 M 1200 938 78.17 3327 75.61 OUWK

29 2129786 ANJINAMMA SC F 1200 931 77.58 3467 78.80 OUWK

30 2128847 Nandeesha G SC M 1200 929 77.42 2655 75.86 OUWK

31 2137811 Nirupadi SC M 600 463 77.17 2014 74.59 OUWK HK

32 2128575 RAMESH ST M 800 609 76.13 2991 72.95 OUWK

33 2178105 SRINIVASA N SC M 1200 909 75.75 2663 73.97 OUWK

34 2133169 SRINIVAS ST M 800 603 75.38 2573 73.51 OUWK

35 2137443
KUMARA SHEKARAPPA 

CHAVHAN SC M 800 603 75.38 2605 68.55 OUWK

36 2140558 SUHAS K SC M 1200 902 75.17 3325 75.57 OUWK

37 2134349 sagar naik II A M 600 451 75.16 2223 69.46 OUWK

38 2126770 Veeresh SC M 1200 897 74.75 3614 72.28 OUWK

39 2129479 SANJAY KUMAR N SC M 1200 892 74.33 3011 75.28 OUWK

40 2128199 MAMUNISWAMI ST M 800 594 74.25 2455 70.14 OUWK Caste Certificate due

41 2184383 RUSHIKESHA SC M 600 443 73.83 2178 75.10 OUWK HK

42 2128314 SHASHINDRA V SC M 1200 882 73.50 3131 71.16 OUWK

43 2134344 CHANDRASHEKHARA ST M 600 438 73.00 2060 71.03 OUWK
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44 2136109 DHANUSH M S SC M 800 580 72.50 2350 69.12 OUWK

45 2177770 SARVESH A M SC M 1200 861 71.75 2791 66.45 OUWK

48 2125579 Tharun R SC M 1200 849 70.75 3955 76.06 OUWK

49 2126225 Ningappa II A M 600 424 70.67 1996 68.83 OUWK

50 2182763 REKHA S III A F 800 564 70.50 2117 66.16 OUWK

51 2131652 Venkatesha Chawhan SC M 800 564 70.50 2834 74.58 OUWK

52 2136095 YESSURAJ SC M 1200 843 70.25 3551 68.29 OUWK

53 2133675

Somanath Shivalingappa 

Babaleshwar III B M 800 559 69.88 2403 70.68 OUWK

56 2131623 Ravikumar SC M 600 419 69.83 2265 70.78 OUWK

57 2126950 Pavan Gowda S III A M 1200 834 69.50 2951 67.07 OUWK

58 2129671 Thippeswamy H SC M 800 556 69.50 2191 68.47 OUWK

59 2134425 Anupama R SC F 800 546 68.25 2700 6.77 OUWK

60 2144243 PURUSHOTHAMA G D SC M 800 541 67.63 2571 6.47 OUWK

61 2128658 SURYA J S GOWDA CAT 1 M 800 523 65.38 1950 60.94 OUWK

62 2182938 SREERAKSHA M V III B F 800 517 64.63 1998 62.44 OUWK

63 2183697 Sonu R II A F 1200 773 64.42 3637 69.94 OUWK

64 2132933 Sunil R ST M 1200 771 64.25 3446 7.17 OUWK

65 2145366 Jyothi R SC F 1200 763 63.58 3390 65.99 OUWK

66 2125214 BASAVARAJ SC M 600 380 63.33 1846 63.66 OUWK

67 2134818 Mohanakumara R CAT 1 M 800 488 61.00 2210 61.39 OUWK

68 2151946 SAMSAN SC M 800 467 58.38 2106 60.17 OUWK

69 2133702

GURUNATH RANGAPPA 

HADIMANI SC M 1200 648 54.00 2967 57.05 OUWK
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1 2135572 J Lalhmangaihzuali ST F 628 78.50 OK 1st to 5th sem MC due

2 2138320 nishita tannk GM F 1278 71.00 OK MC not  enclosed
3 2142655 F.Zothanzuali ST F 192 8.39 OK MC 1 to 3 due
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1 2125304 HOSAMANE BASAVA ST M 800 682 85.25 3460 84.39 OUWK HK

2 2142851 RANGANNA ST M 600 503 83.83 2252 77.66 OUWK HK

3 2135207 Vidyavathi II A F 600 497 82.83 2370 81.72 OUWK HK FEE RECEIPT due

4 2131789 Thimmanna ST M 600 493 82.17 1482 74.10 OUWK HK

5 2183714 SURESH SC M 600 489 81.50 2217 76.45 OUWK HK

6 2135504 MANJUNATH II A M 1200 965 80.41 4173 80.25 OUWK HK

7 2183544 BASAVANTAKUMAR SC M 600 471 78.50 2007 77.19 OUWK HK

8 2136828 Ravi ST M 600 470 78.33 2184 78.00 OUWK HK

9 2129717 Huliraj CAT 1 M 1200 938 78.17 3327 75.61 OUWK HK

10 2137811 Nirupadi SC M 600 463 77.17 2014 74.59 OUWK HK

11 2136848 LAKSHAPATI SC M 1200 926 77.17 3229 73.39 OUWK HK

12 2130056 THIMMANNA ST M 1200 924 77.00 4308 82.85 OUWK HK

13 2131144 Anil kumar SC M 1200 922 76.83 3885 74.71 OUWK HK

14 2128575 RAMESH ST M 800 609 76.13 2991 72.95 OUWK HK

OUTSIDE KARNATAKA OMNIBUS FINAL MERIT LIST  FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

HK(KK) OMNIBUS FINAL MERIT LIST  FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24
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15 2133169 SRINIVAS ST M 800 603 75.38 2573 73.51 OUWK HK

16 2128613 PUTTANNA SC M 600 450 75.00 2038 66.82 OUWK HK

17 2184383 RUSHIKESHA SC M 600 443 73.83 2178 75.10 OUWK HK

18 2134344 CHANDRASHEKHARA ST M 600 438 73.00 2060 71.03 OUWK HK

19 2133341 Ramanagouda ST M 800 572 71.50 2226 69.56 OUWK HK

20 2126056 SUBHASH SC M 800 569 71.13 2433 69.51 OUWK HK

21 2126225 Ningappa II A M 600 424 70.67 1996 68.83 OUWK HK

22 2131652 Venkatesha Chawhan SC M 800 564 70.50 2834 74.58 OUWK HK

23 2125214 BASAVARAJ SC M 600 380 63.33 1846 63.66 OUWK HK

24 2151946 SAMSAN SC M 800 467 58.38 2106 60.17 OUWK HK
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1 2154403 Poornesh Babu D S CAT 1 M 1200 1025 85.41 4149 79.78 B U B KM

2 2128678 CHAITHRA G III A F 1200 1019 84.92 4040 80.80 B U B KM

3 2134278

VIJAYALAKSHMI VAMAN 

CHAVAN SC F 1200 1019 84.91 4354 83.73 B U B KM

4 2135522 Anjali A R SC F 1200 1017 84.75 4323 83.13 B U B KM KM and  RC due

5 2132451 MEGHANA S SC F 1200 1012 84.33 4007 80.14 B U B KM

6 2127144 SAHANA M N III A F 1200 1003 83.58 4386 84.35 B U B KM

7 2132810 APPU III A M 1200 1000 83.33 4263 81.98 B U B KM IC, KM and RC due

8 2136050 Rashmi R SC F 1200 975 81.25 3866 74.35 B U B KM

9 2124941 MANOJ H E III B M 1200 973 81.08 3270 74.32 B U B KM

10 2126027 SHASHANK T S II A M 1200 952 79.33 3884 74.69 B U B KM

11 2152835 Ravi R J III A M 1200 951 79.25 3702 71.19 B U B KM

12 2131810 TEJASWINI N SC F 1200 950 79.17 3995 76.83 B U B KM

13 2129967 IMPANA B SC F 1200 942 78.50 3998 76.88 B U B KM

KM (Kannada Medium ) OMNIBUS FINAL MERIT LIST  FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24
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14 2128232 MANU H P SC M 1200 940 78.33 3312 75.27 B U B KM IC, KM and  RC due

15 2136976 MANJESH B S III A M 1200 935 77.92 3600 69.23 B U B KM

16 2127602 BHUVANESHWARI H J III A F 1200 929 77.42 3851 74.06 B U B KM

18 2126124 ROHITH RAJ III A M 1200 927 77.25 3873 74.48 B U B KM

20 2127804 DEEPIKA K R SC F 1200 900 75.00 3847 73.98 B U B KM

21 2134387 RAJU V CAT 1 M 1200 899 74.92 3127 71.07 B U B KM

2nd to 6th sem MC , KM 

and  RC due

22 2129828 MANI Y K III A F 1200 899 74.92 3194 69.43 B U B KM

23 2136541 CHANDANA M S III A F 1200 895 74.58 3263 74.16 B U B KM

24 2139453 DIVYA M III A F 1200 892 74.33 3929 75.56 B U B KM

25 2139489 RAVI KUMAR S B ST M 1200 887 73.92 2880 65.45 B U B KM

26 2135910 Abhishek N D ST M 800 581 72.63 2347 73.34 B U B KM IC due

27 2132860 SUDEEP S SC M 1200 835 69.58 3235 64.70 B U B KM

28 2143599 Thriveni M R SC F 1200 808 67.33 3454 66.42 B U B KM

29 2131098 Nanjunda C ST M 1200 799 66.58 2775 61.67 B U B KM IC due

30 2181794 KESHAVA B K ST M 1200 797 66.42 3376 64.92 B U B KM

31 2132876 Aruna A SC F 800 490 61.25 1876 55.18 B U B KM
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1 2154403 Poornesh Babu D S CAT 1 M 1200 1025 85.41 4149 79.78 B U B RC

2 2128678 CHAITHRA G III A F 1200 1019 84.92 4040 80.80 B U B RC

3 2135522 Anjali A R SC F 1200 1017 84.75 4323 83.13 B U B RC KM and  RC due

4 2127144 SAHANA M N III A F 1200 1003 83.58 4386 84.35 B U B RC

5 2132810 APPU III A M 1200 1000 83.33 4263 81.98 B U B RC IC, KM and RC due

6 2136050 Rashmi R SC F 1200 975 81.25 3866 74.35 B U B RC

7 2126027 SHASHANK T S II A M 1200 952 79.33 3884 74.69 B U B RC

Rural Certificate (RC ) OMNIBUS FINAL MERIT LIST  FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24
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8 2152835 Ravi R J III A M 1200 951 79.25 3702 71.19 B U B RC

9 2129967 IMPANA B SC F 1200 942 78.50 3998 76.88 B U B RC

10 2128232 MANU H P SC M 1200 940 78.33 3312 75.27 B U B RC IC, KM and  RC due

11 2136976 MANJESH B S III A M 1200 935 77.92 3600 69.23 B U B RC

12 2127602 BHUVANESHWARI H J III A F 1200 929 77.42 3851 74.06 B U B RC

13 2125351 SHIVARAJU L II A M 1200 929 77.42 3864 74.31 B U B RC

14 2126124 ROHITH RAJ III A M 1200 927 77.25 3873 74.48 B U B RC

15 2127498 CHETHAN N II A M 1200 925 77.08 4199 80.75 B U B RC

16 2127804 DEEPIKA K R SC F 1200 900 75.00 3847 73.98 B U B RC

17 2134387 RAJU V CAT 1 M 1200 899 74.92 3127 71.07 B U B RC

2nd to 6th sem MC , KM 

and  RC due

18 2129828 MANI Y K III A F 1200 899 74.92 3194 69.43 B U B RC

19 2136541 CHANDANA M S III A F 1200 895 74.58 3263 74.16 B U B RC

20 2139453 DIVYA M III A F 1200 892 74.33 3929 75.56 B U B RC

21 2139489 RAVI KUMAR S B ST M 1200 887 73.92 2880 65.45 B U B RC

22 2135910 Abhishek N D ST M 800 581 72.63 2347 73.34 B U B RC IC due

23 2131098 Nanjunda C ST M 1200 799 66.58 2775 61.67 B U B RC IC due

24 2181794 KESHAVA B K ST M 1200 797 66.42 3376 64.92 B U B RC

25 2132876 Aruna A SC F 800 490 61.25 1876 55.18 B U B RC
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1 2134278

VIJAYALAKSHMI VAMAN 

CHAVAN SC F 1200 1019 84.91 4354 83.73 B U B NSS

2 2152835 Ravi R J III A M 1200 951 79.25 3702 71.19 B U B CL

3 2136976 MANJESH B S III A M 1200 935 77.92 3600 69.23 B U B SP

4 2129828 MANI Y K III A F 1200 899 74.92 3194 69.43 B U B  NSS,CL

5 2129956

SURAJ SHIVANAND 

PADIYAR GM M 1200 778 64.83 3408 68.16 B U B

NCC, NSS, 

SG

6 2145111 SRINIVASA R SC M 1200 773 64.42 3417 65.71 B U B NCC

7 2153189 SATISH NAIKA SC M 1200 556 46.33 2364 54.98 B U B Sports

Supernumerary Quota  OMNIBUS FINAL MERIT LIST  FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24
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1 2137510

YALLALING MUTTEPPA 

KADAKOL CAT 1 M 1865 74.60 R C U
1 to 4 and 6th sem MC due

2 2153644 Sunilraja SC M 1935 66.72 GU HK 1 to 5 sem MC due

3 2141886 HANUMANTHA SC M 1964 67.72 G U HK, 1 to 5 th sem  MC due 

4 2178851 Yaswanth S SC M 3196 76.10 BNU 2,3,4,6 sem MC due

5 2131820 MOHAN REDDY III A M 2920 69.52 B N  U 4th and 6th sem MC due

6 2127541 SARITHA S V SC F 3317 78.98 B N U 5 and 6 th MC due

7 2136813 GAYATHRI T S ST F 3377 76.75 B N  U 5 and 6 th MC due

8 2139696 NAGESHA B SC M 3220 76.67 B N  U 5th and 6th MC DUE

9 2130877 AJJAPPA J SC M 1621 64.84 K U D

5th sem History fail and 6th 

sem MC due 

10 2127909 GANGAPPA M SC M 2886 65.59 B U B 5th sem MC due

11 2127097 BHOOMIKA G S II A F 3202 86.54 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

12 2145739 KEERTHY KUMAR D SC M 3429 85.72 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

13 2126796 PREETI BADIGER II A F 2141 85.64 K U D 6 th sem MC due

14 2138461 DILEEP S II A M 3521 83.83 B N  U PWD 6 th sem MC due

15 2145757 Manoj V CAT 1 M 3302 82.55 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

16 2143341 Ganuj B M SC F 2990 80.81 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

17 2138643 ANIL KUMAR K ST M 3395 80.66 B N  U PWD 6 th sem MC due

18 2141214 SHREE HARI V SC M 3383 80.55 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

19 2142477 Anantha M SC M 3038 75.95 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

20 2136757 AKSHITH KUMAR N SC M 2645 75.57 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

21 2125942 RAMESHA KAVADI SC M 1888 75.52 K U D 6 th sem MC due

REJECTED /INELIGIBLE/MARKS CARD DUE LIST
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22 2132015 SHANKARA R III A M 2636 75.31 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

23 2126100 HANUMANTHA N SC M 1857 74.28 K U D 6 th sem MC due

24 2137020 MANJUNATHA M II A M 2500 73.53 V S K U HK
6 th sem MC due

25 2125477 Mounesh ST M 2076 71.59 G U 6 th sem MC due

26 2132803 SANTHOSHA K SC M 2966 70.62 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

27 2130895 Mallappa II A M 3428 68.56 B C U 6 th sem MC due

28 2127845 PRAMOD GULED CAT 1 M 1970 67.93 K U D 6 th sem MC due

29 2141401 PAVAN KUMAR R ST M 2636 65.90 B N  U 6 th sem MC due

30 2132602 CHAITHRA H M ST F 3176 0.00 B N  U

6 th sem MC due, KM and 

RC DUE

31 2143484 KIRAN A III B M 2845 64.66 BCU MC not  enclosed

32 2151254 SUHAS V SC M 4351 82.09 BNU

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

33 2133681 KIRAN KUMARI S III A F 4197 80.71 B U B RC, NCC

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

34 2130181 NISCHITHA H M III A F 3215 80.38 Maharani

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

35 2134445 Naveen Kumar G SC M 3228 73.36 B U B NSS

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

36 2136284 Nandeesha M L SC M 3227 73.34 B U B

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

37 2138791 USHA R SC F 3173 68.98 B U B RC,KM, SP

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

38 2128610 Bhuvankumar M V SC M 3077 66.89 B U B RC,KM

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

39 2137888 Gokul Krishna S CAT 1 M 2800 60.87 B U B

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

40 2131811 Pavana H N SC F 1546 59.46 M U

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

41 2137843 CHARAN C ST M 2639 54.98 B U B

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG
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42 2138514 Ambarisha s v ST M 2504 54.43 B U B

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

43 2131021 Shobana Ravikumar GM F 613 51.08 Madras 

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

44 2153722 SHASHIDHARA D G SC M 1503 44.21 BUB RC,KM

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

45 2128323 SUCHITHRA M M SC F 3269 8.17 M U

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

46 2126493 MANOJ R ST M 3493 7.45 V T U

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

47 2132585 AKSHAY KUMAR C SC M 2718 6.11 B U B RC,KM

Not eligible as not Studied 

Pol Science in UG

48 2137077 VINAY BIRADARPATIL III B M 2704 75.11 K U D Not enclosed MC

49 2130826 Dharshan B R III A M 2117 46.02 M G U

Rejected due to the less 

than 45% in the UG

50 2153189 SATISH NAIKA SC M 1200 556 46.33 2364 54.98 BUB Sports

Rejected due to the less 

than 50% in the Pol Sci 

Subject

51 2183508 DILIP B R SC M 800 354 44.25 1410 41.47 BUB

Rejected due to the less 

than 50% in the Pol Sci 

Subject

Prof. S Y Surendra Kumar

Prof. S Y Surendra Kumar

Prof. Veena Devi

Admission Committee

Prof. M.Narasimhamurthy

Chairperson
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